School Code-1022151 Udise- 08060301210

NAYV JYOTI PUBLIC SCHOOL

JASAI(MUNDAWAR) ALWAR, ( RAJ.) | Mobile- 9660506903
E-mail- njpsjasai@gmail.com

CELEBRATIONS

- — e

| S-.r.__i_\_i_q _ Evt_,_na 0 ___—_ _ i e _r_ay - ! . Date ' L Grade _‘
1. Baisakhi” | Friday | 14 April 2023 VIV
“Balle, Balle”- Special Assermbly _3 ! - . E i | ’
2. ‘“independence Day” ) Monday | 14 August 2023 [ Nur—xn |
| "Vande Matram™ Celebration . | 1
3. “Teacher’s Day” i Tuesday 05 September 2023 | Nur-lll [
4Guru Brahmo Guru Vishnu " - Special Assembly ] I V-Vl
| [Hindi pakhwada) s L ! ) LIX~ X
4 \_.{y_a_t_\_g Dashmi Celebration i i i Monday 23 October 2023 i : Nur-Xil
B | "Diwali” Friday 10 November 2023 " Nur—XH
| “Tamsoma Jyotirgamya™ Celebration ] PR . L il
5. “Guru Nanak Jayarti’ | Monday 27 November 2023 I - Vil
| “Sarbatda Bhala” — Special Assembly 4 | g
7. “Christmas” . Monday 25 December 2023 | Nur—XH
“Merry Christmas” —Celebration : |
B _— il e I (VR
8. "Lohri” | saturday 13 January 2024 Nur-Vill [
"Sundar Mundriye Hoe-e” Special Assembly | — i
9. “Republic Day” | Thursday 25 January 2024 Nur - Xt
“Unity in Diversity”™ Celebration - -
10. | BasantPanchami D IR | Wednesday | 14 February 2024 -v
List of Haglidays
“Sr.No. | Holidays | pays ' Date —
'1._ _ EidulFitar L Saturday | 22 April 2023 i
2. EiddulZuha Thursday | 29june2023 |
i 3 __' lnt‘iépendengg_l)_av Tuesday 15 August 2023 |
s, | RakshaBandhan | Wednesday | 30 August2023
s, ganmashtmi Thursday | 0GSeptember2023
6. " Gandhi Jayanti _ ; Monday 02 October 2023
LT ) _ “Ducsehua SN “ _ | Tuesday 24 October 2023
| 8, Karwa Chauthl Haryana Day _":%:Wednesday 01 November 2023
|9, Diwali _y Sunday 12 November 2023
T'_i-ﬂ, | Guru Na nak Jayanti L] Monday 27 November 2023
| 1% _:_ Christmas L= Monday 25 December 2023
| 2. _|_ Makar Sakranti e _ [ Sunday 14 January 2024
I 13. . Republic Day Friday | 26 January 2024
_1#_. ~ | mMaha ﬁhwratﬂ: - Sul'll:-lﬂ B j OE-Mami‘l 2024
132 " Holi n _ Manday | 25 March 2024
Summer Vacation ; Nur to V — 20" May to 30" June 2023
VI to XIl — 1% June to 1% July 2023
School Reopens on 3™ July 2023
Dusshera Break : 22" October to 24"" October 2023
Diwali Break : 11" November to 14™ November 2023

Winter Vacations : As per weather condition
e Jardt—

2™ and Last Saturday of every month are off for the students
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